AAAAAAAAAAAAEEEEEEEEEEEEMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMEEEEEEEEEEEE            HHHHHHHHHHHHIIIIIIIIIIIIGGGGGGGGGGGGHHHHHHHHHHHH            PPPPPPPPPPPPEEEEEEEEEEEERRRRRRRRRRRRFFFFFFFFFFFFOOOOOOOOOOOORRRRRRRRRRRRMMMMMMMMMMMMAAAAAAAAAAAANNNNNNNNNNNNCCCCCCCCCCCCEEEEEEEEEEEE            555555555555000000000000            MMMMMMMMMMMMHHHHHHHHHHHHzzzzzzzzzzzz
RRRRRRRRRRRRAAAAAAAAAAAADDDDDDDDDDDDIIIIIIIIIIIIOOOOOOOOOOOOTTTTTTTTTTTTRRRRRRRRRRRRAAAAAAAAAAAANNNNNNNNNNNNSSSSSSSSSSSSVVVVVVVVVVVVEEEEEEEEEEEERRRRRRRRRRRRTTTTTTTTTTTTEEEEEEEEEEEERRRRRRRRRRRR            FFFFFFFFFFFFKKKKKKKKKKKK------------888888888888555555555555555555555555            HHHHHHHHHHHH111111111111000000000000            ////////////            HHHHHHHHHHHH333333333333000000000000
The FK-855 H10 and H30
SIX METERS are
the new generation
radiotransverters* for the
50 MHz band given to all
high-class HF transceivers

rotation of a silent Papst* ball-bearing fan that is located in the rear panel therefore permitting absolute stability of
performance even during contests and the most serious working conditions.
ORDER CODE           ORDER CODE             CONVERSION
855H10S14           855H30S14            14 / 50 MHz
855H10S26           855H30S26            26 / 50 MHz
855H10S28           855H30S28            28 / 50 MHz
855H10S144           855H30S144             144 / 50 MHz
AEMME Telematica KR ITALY © 1999 — 2008                                                                                                   SIX2SIX2SIX2SIX2----11H311H311H311H3JJJJ                                                            1
RADIOTRANSVERTRADIOTRANSVERTRADIOTRANSVERTRADIOTRANSVERTERERERER**** AEMME FK AEMME FK AEMME FK AEMME FK----855 H855 H855 H855 H10 /10 /10 /10 / H H H H30303030    ———— 50MHz 50MHz 50MHz 50MHz SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS
FFFFrequencyrequencyrequencyrequency    ConversionConversionConversionConversion:    :    :    :                                                                            14 / 50 MHz — 26 / 50 MHz — 28 / 50 MHz — 144 / 50 MHz
EEEEmission Modesmission Modesmission Modesmission Modes:                          :                          :                          :                                              CW, SSB, FM, Packet F1 / F2, AFSK, AM